1 networking.pulseelectronics.com
Automotive Chip Choke
EMI Suppression for CAN-Bus Networks
2-Line Common Mode Chokes
®
Meets AEC-Q200 Requirements
Suppression of common mode noise without
attenuating the signal

(10MHZ) Inductance
(uH)
Standard
Tolerance
RDC
(Ω Max)
IDC
(A) Max
Isolation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
Rated
Voltage
(V) MaxMin Typ
PE-1210ACCXXXSTS
PE-1210ACC110STS 300 550 11 +50/-30% 0.4 0.3 10 80
PE-1210ACC220STS 500 1100 22 +50/-30% 0.5 0.25 10 80
PE-1210ACC510STS 1000 2600 51 +50/-30% 0.7 0.2 10 80
PE-1210ACC101STS 2200 5100 100 +50/-30% 1.5 0.15 10 80
PE-1812ACCXXXSTS
PE-1812ACC110STS 300 600 11 +50/-30% 0.5 0.36 10 50
PE-1812ACC220STS 600 1200 22 +50/-30% 0.6 0.31 10 50
PE-1812ACC510STS 1500 3500 51 +50/-30% 1 0.23 10 50
PE-1812ACC101STS 3000 7500 100 +50/-30% 2 0.2 10 50
All Units in mm
Mechanical Schematic
1
2